Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
EMS call, excluding
2019-023333 7/7/2019 0:48 EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with

2019-023385

2019-023395

2019-023392

2019-023380

2019-023401

2019-023415

2019-023429

2019-023431

2019-023436

2019-023442

2019-023447

7/7/2019 10:05

7/7/2019 11:28

7/7/2019 11:15

7/7/2019 9:31

7/7/2019 12:22

7/7/2019 13:49

7/7/2019 15:18

7/7/2019 15:23

7/7/2019 15:38

7/7/2019 16:02

7/7/2019 16:30

LONG RUN Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

FERRY WAY //

FRANKLIN Street

FOURTH Street

VALLEY
Boulevard

TEAL Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

injury
Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-023457

2019-023459

2019-023468

2019-023494

2019-023498

2019-023503

7/7/2019 17:38

7/7/2019 18:01

7/7/2019 19:19

7/7/2019 22:03

7/7/2019 22:39

7/7/2019 23:30

KANATA Street CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LEMON CREEK CCFR Station 3

Road
GLACIER .

. CCFR Station 3
Highway

LACIER
G. N CCFR Station 3
Highway

DIXON Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Outside equipment fire

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



