

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-023333	7/7/2019 0:48	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023385	7/7/2019 10:05	LONG RUN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-023395	7/7/2019 11:28	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023392	7/7/2019 11:15	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023380	7/7/2019 9:31	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-023401	7/7/2019 12:22	FERRY WAY // FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023415	7/7/2019 13:49	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023429	7/7/2019 15:18	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency EMS call, excluding
2019-023431	7/7/2019 15:23	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2019-023436	7/7/2019 15:38	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023442	7/7/2019 16:02	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency EMS call, excluding
2019-023447	7/7/2019 16:30	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury

2019-023457	7/7/2019 17:38	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023459	7/7/2019 18:01	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Outside equipment fire
2019-023468	7/7/2019 19:19	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2019-023494	7/7/2019 22:03	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-023498	7/7/2019 22:39	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-023503	7/7/2019 23:30	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury